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19.1

Be
ICP-MS, detection limit 0.02 mg kg'1
Number of samples 848
Median 1.44 mg kg'

0.370

0.610
-0.780
-1.00
1.44
2.03
2.48
-3.19
5.25

OOOOOOOOOOO o o o

S OONOUTRRWNN -
OrrPrOINO R

—~O0BAhNOOOR~PMO

Canary Islands

Cumulative frequency, %

Beryllium ©

Stream sediment Be

0 500 1000 Kilometers

Be




